
WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 7C-AM-1 FRE FOUNTAIN ROCK ELEMENTARY AM

Bus:7C
Driver:Ebersole, Richard

6:23 am STOP 15934 Falling Waters Rd

6:27 am STOP 15463/15464 FALLING WATERS RD

6:27 am STOP 15454/15459 Falling Waters Rd

6:27 am STOP 15451 FALLING WATERS RD

6:30 am STOP 14921 FALLING WATERS RD

6:32 am (stop) 14502/14503 FALLING WATERS RD

6:33 am STOP FALLING WATERS RD @ MILWAUKEE LN

6:34 am STOP 14743 Falling Waters Rd

6:35 am (stop) FALLING WATERS RD @ BIG BEND WAY

6:35 am STOP 14909 Falling Waters Rd

6:38 am STOP 8623 Neck Rd

6:39 am STOP 8529/8531 NECK RD

6:39 am STOP 8524 Neck Rd

6:40 am STOP 8416 Neck Rd

6:42 am STOP 8140 NECK RD

6:43 am STOP NECK RD @ RANDALL LN

6:48 am STOP 15804 Dellinger Rd

6:50 am STOP 8240 Dam Number 4 Rd

6:51 am STOP 8407 Dam Number 4 Rd



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 7C-AM-1 FRE FOUNTAIN ROCK ELEMENTARY AM

8439/8440 DAM NUMBER 4 RD

6:51 am STOP DAM NUMBER 4 RD@Natural Well Rd/8440 Dam Nu

6:52 am STOP 8617/8619  DOWNSVILLE PIKE

6:52 am STOP 8648 Downsville Pike

6:53 am STOP DOWNSVILLE PIKE @ SABINE LN

6:54 am STOP 8819/8818 DOWNSVILLE PIKE

6:54 am STOP 9062 Downsville Pike

6:55 am STOP DOWNSVILLE PIKE @ BOWERS FARM LN

6:56 am (stop) 9532/9534 DOWNSVILLE PIKE

6:57 am (stop) LAPPANS RD @ CAFOXA DR

6:59 am STOP JOHN MARTIN DR @ ELMWOOD FARM RD

16829 Lappans Rd

7:03 am STOP Rehobeth Church - Daycare

7:07 am DEST FOUNTAIN ROCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 30C-AM-1 FRE FOUNTAIN ROCK ELEMENTARY AM

Bus:30C
Driver:Tritapoe, Connie

5:59 am STOP 17532 BAKERSVILLE RD

6:02 am STOP 7042/7043 TOMMYTOWN RD

6:08 am STOP 16723 TAYLORS LANDING RD

6:11 am STOP 16732 Sprecher Rd

6:13 am STOP WOBURN RD @ DUSTIN DR

6:14 am STOP 16438 WOBURN RD

6:15 am STOP 16424 WOBURN RD

6:16 am STOP 16321 Woburn Rd

6:16 am STOP WOBURN RD @ BARRETT CT

6:17 am STOP 16212/16214 WOBURN RD

6:21 am STOP DAM NUMBER 4 RD @ HOTT LN

6:23 am STOP 6632 DAM NUMBER 4 RD

6504 Dam #4 Rd

6:25 am STOP Western Md Sports Club

6:31 am STOP 7125/7121 DAM NUMBER 4 RD

6:32 am STOP 7129/7131 DAM NUMBER 4 RD

6:43 am STOP 16418 Shaffer Rd

6:46 am STOP 16147 River Bend Ct

6:50 am STOP 16126/16127 RIVER BEND CT



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 30C-AM-1 FRE FOUNTAIN ROCK ELEMENTARY AM

6:53 am STOP 15902/15903 River Bend Ct

6:54 am STOP 15953 River Bend Ct

6:58 am STOP 8505/8507 DAM NUMBER 4 RD

7:05 am DEST FOUNTAIN ROCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 88C-AM-1 FRE FOUNTAIN ROCK ELEMENTARY AM

Bus:88C
Driver:Brashears, Jessica 

6:32 am STOP SIGNAL DR @ LIGHT ST

6:34 am STOP 16373/16374 Spielman Rd

6:35 am STOP 16350 SPIELMAN RD

6:37 am STOP 16082 SPIELMAN RD

6:38 am STOP 16064 Spielman Rd

6:39 am STOP 16044 SPIELMAN RD

6:49 am STOP 10500/10506 BOWER AVE

6:50 am STOP 17034/17038 STERLING RD

6:50 am STOP 17014 Sterling Rd

6:53 am STOP 16724 Edward Doub Rd

6:54 am STOP STERLING RD @ MIKIE DR

6:55 am STOP 16818 STERLING RD

6:56 am STOP GREENWICH DR @ HAMPSHIRE DR

6:58 am STOP GREENWICH DR @ READING DR

7:00 am STOP STERLING RD @ GRANDPARENTS GROVE LN

7:01 am STOP 16934 STERLING RD

7:02 am STOP 17034 Sterling Rd

7:10 am DEST FOUNTAIN ROCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 91C-AM-1 FRE FOUNTAIN ROCK ELEMENTARY AM

Bus:91C
Driver:Lee, Bette

6:09 am STOP 16730 Spielman Rd

6:13 am STOP 16910 Bakersville Rd

6:16 am STOP FAIRPLAY FARMS RD @ FAIRPLAY FARMS CT

Lake Dr and Prophet Acres Intersection

6:18 am STOP SPIELMAN RD @ LAKE DR

6:20 am STOP PROPHET ACRES RD (END)

6:23 am STOP 17331 Spielman Rd

6:24 am (stop) 17348 SPIELMAN RD

6:27 am STOP 7836 Fairplay Rd

6:29 am STOP 7704 FAIRPLAY RD

6:30 am STOP 7602 FAIRPLAY RD

6:31 am STOP 7520 Fairplay Rd

6:33 am STOP 7437 FAIRPLAY RD

6:41 am STOP 17604 Spielman Rd

6:42 am STOP 17527/17529/17528 SPIELMAN RD

6:43 am STOP 8306 Reichard Rd

6:48 am STOP 17702 Lappans Rd

6:49 am STOP 17636/17637 LAPPANS RD

6:49 am STOP 17618 Lappans Rd



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 91C-AM-1 FRE FOUNTAIN ROCK ELEMENTARY AM

6:50 am STOP 17513/17512 LAPPANS RD

6:52 am STOP 9234/9237 JORDAN RD

6:53 am STOP 9222 Jordan Rd

6:54 am STOP 9136 JORDAN RD

6:55 am STOP 9120 JORDAN RD

6:55 am STOP 9102 Jordan Rd

6:56 am STOP 9059 JORDAN RD

6:58 am STOP 8944 JORDAN RD

6:59 am STOP 8864/8867 JORDAN RD

7:01 am STOP 8632 Jordan Rd

7:02 am STOP 8605 Reichard Rd

7:03 am STOP 8746/8747 REICHARD RD

Saint James Store

7:06 am STOP 17623/17625/17623A LAPPANS RD

7:10 am DEST FOUNTAIN ROCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 471-AM-1 FRE FOUNTAIN ROCK ELEMENTARY AM

Bus:471
Driver:Godles, Ashley

6:46 am STOP OAK RIDGE DR @ GARDEN LN

6:47 am STOP FAIRWAY LN @ CLUBHOUSE DR

DOWNSVILLE APARTMENTS

6:49 am STOP 10812 DOWNSVILLE PIKE - DOWNSVILLE APARTM

6:55 am STOP CLAYMONT DR @ MELODY LN

6:57 am (stop) PLEASANT VIEW DR @ BRANDEN TER

6:59 am STOP DOWNSVILLE PIKE @ CARTY LN

Saint James School

7:04 am STOP 17641 COLLEGE RD

7:10 am DEST FOUNTAIN ROCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL


